
Nr. Crt Nume, Initiala, Prenume An studiu ID-UL

1 AANIȚEI C. COSMINA-ELENA 1 463060

2 ADĂMĂCHIOAE V..O. IOAN - DANIEL 1 464305

3 AGHIȚOAIE M. GABRIEL-ALIN 1 462053

4 ALEXANDRU D.E. ANDREI-ȘTEFAN 1 462227

5 ANUȚA D. DUMITRU-ROBERT 1 463222

6 APETREI D.L. DANIEL-ALEXANDRU 1 462946

7 APETROAE T. ANDREI TIM 1 463319

8 APETRĂCHIOAE V. FLORIN-DANIEL 1 463221

9 APOPEI V. VALENTIN-MIHAI 1 463544

10 ARCIP V.C. ALEXANDRU 1 464982

11 BALAZS J. BOTOND 1 465568

12 BARBAZA N. KRISTIAN 1 463196

13 BOGHEAN C.V. COSMIN 1 460513

14 BOICIUC D. COSMINA-EMILIA 1 462378

15 BRUJ A. ANDREI-CIFOR 1 464699

16 BRĂDĂȚAN M.T. DANIEL-ILIE 1 463208

17 CAZACU G. BOGDAN 1 462050

18 CAZACU M. IORDACHE-VALENTIN 1 461074

19 CHELBA M. IONELA 1 463775

20 CHIRILA I.S. FABIAN 1 460787

21 CIUREARI I. NICHITA 1 460885

22 COCA I. IOAN-DĂNUȚ 1 462550

23 COCARI T.A. GEORGIANA-PAULA 1 460852

24 COTUL-INCZE R.O. ANTONIO-DIMITRIE 1 463388

25 COȚOVANU P.L. PAVEL 1 463653

26 CÎRJĂ G. IULIANA GABRIELA 1 72135

27 CÎTEA P.D. CLAUDIA-DANIELA 1 460504

28 CĂUNEAC M.F. EMILIAN 1 460976

29 CĂȘERIU D. ROBERT-VALENTIN 1 463624

30 DAVID I. ROBERT-MARIAN 1 461888

31 DEDU A.-.M. ARON 1 464893

32 DOBRESENCIUC C. COSTINEL 1 463133

33 FELEA V.I. ELENA-ANDRA 1 463511

34 FETCU F. IONUȚ 1 463155

35 FILOTE N. ANDRA ELENA 1 72237

36 FRUMUZ C.I.. MIHNEA GABRIEL 1 463672

37 GEORGESCU N. MARK 1 464039

38 GRECU G. NICOLAE-SEBASTIAN 1 460628

39 GRIGORE N. SORIN-PAUL 1 462667

40 Galbici A Adriana 1 72065

41 GÎTMAN M. DENIS-CRISTIAN 1 461331

42 HALUPA V. ANDREI 1 460820

43 HARAGA P. IULIAN 1 461762

44 HIRGHILIGIU P.S. TEOFAN-IUSTINIAN 1 463973

45 HODENIUC B.C. MIHAI-IULIAN 1 464879

46 HOPULELE R. GEORGEL-CRISTIAN 1 463823

Anul I EFS



47 HRECENIUC A.V. ȘTEFAN-ADI 1 462663

48 HRIHOR G.D. MARTA-PAULA 1 463801

49 IACOB V. ALONDRA-GEORGIANA 1 462967

50 IONESCU V. ALEXANDRU-IOAN 1 462919

51 ISOPESCU C.G. EMANUEL 1 465344

52 IVANOVICI M.A. RĂZVAN GABRIEL 1 461781

53 LANGA C.-.F. MARIO-ROBERT 1 464540

54 LOIC I. PAVEL 1 465200

55 MAFTEI V.I. ANTONIO-SEBASTIAN 1 463357

56 MIHALACHI M.C. IANIS 1 461768

57 MIHALEA V. LUCIAN 1 463634

58 MOISIUC M.S. EMANUEL 1 462521

59 MORARU C. CONSTANTIN-SERGIU 1 462981

60 MOȘTOFLEI I. MIHNEA-CRISTIAN 1 460646

61 MUNTEANU P.M. NICOLETA LARISA 1 72120

62 MYKHAILIUK D. OLEKSANDR 1 462721

63 NADTOCHII O. NIKITA 1 460370

64 NICULAI I. GEORGE-EMANUEL 1 461169

65 ORLOV R. DMYTRO 1 463754

66 PALAMARIUK E. OLHA 1 460373

67 PAUN-COJOCARIU I. DAVID-LUCIAN 1 461629

68 PETRARIU C. DORUTU-ILIE 1 463016

69 PILAT I. SEBASTIAN 1 462850

70 PINZARIU A. DIANA-STEFANIA 1 463810

71 POCLITAR V. ANGEL VALENTIN 1 72319

72 ROTUNDU R. RADU-SEBASTIAN 1 461000

73 RUSU V. YULIIA 1 460374

74 RĂDUCANU M.C. ROBERT 1 460547

75 SALUP P.M. GIULIA-MARIANA 1 462107

76 SAVIN C. ALEXANDRU-MIHAI 1 461694

77 SBIERA G. SEBASTIAN-ALEXANDRU-IOAN 1 461003

78 SCUTĂREANU G. VASILE 1 461045

79 SIMIONESCU C.S. SEBASTIAN 1 463218

80 SIRGHEA V. IANIS-DAMIAN 1 464139

81 STEJAR C. CLAUDIU STEFAN 1 461012

82 STĂMĂTEANU A. LEONARDO - GIULIO 1 464239

83 SULCINA M. IOAN-RAZVAN 1 461917

84 SÎRGHIE V. FLORIN-MARIAN 1 461011

85 SĂNDULESCU G.C. VLAD-GABRIEL 1 464023

86 TANASE N DANIELA MĂDĂLINA 1 72188

87 TARYTSA A. ANDRIANA 1 461364

88 TOFAN D. MARIUS-DUMITRU 1 461695

89 URS V. IULIAN-VIRGIL 1 461088

90 URSU F.I. MARILENA-DUMITRITA 1 464059

91 VELESCU V. CLAUDIU 1 460909

92 VORNICU D. DUMITRU-MARIUS 1 462885

93 VĂLEANU O. RĂZVAN-IULIAN 1 460342

94 ZARIȚCHI F. MARIAN-CĂTĂLIN 1 461286



95 ZLOTAR A. ALEXEI RICARDO 1 461441

96 ȘOCARICI N. DARIUS 1 72098

97 ȘULEAP G. ELENA - CĂTĂLINA 1 461457

98 ȚIBICHI C. COSMIN-GABRIEL 1 461501

Studenți cu credite restante

Nr. Crt Nume, Initiala, Prenume

1 ALEXA M. MILUȚĂ-EMANUEL

2 ALUPOAIE ROBERST ADRIAN

3 ANDRIICIUC M.D. ERIK-EDWARD

4 ARAPAŞU M. ADELIN CRISTIAN

5 BABI L. ANDREI

6 BALAN I. DANIEL

7 BULIGA MĂRIOARA DOINA

8 COSOVANU A. SERGIU-ANDREI

9 CURILEAC D. VASILE-MARIUS

10 FOCȘĂNEANU D. ALEXANDRU

11 HOSTIUC C. CIPRIAN

12 HUȚULEAC V. IOAN-EMILIAN

13 IORDACHI EDUARD

14 IRIMIA S. ADRIAN

15 LAZURCĂ L.P. CLAUDIU ANDREI

16 LUCA L. DENIS-LIVIU

17 MARIAN G. ILIE- GEORGE

18 NECHITA I. VASILE-SEBASTIAN

19 NIŢU R.D. ŞERBAN-ANDREI

20 PALAGHIANU C.S. BOGDAN

21 PRISPIAN T. ALEXANDRU-VLĂDUȚ

22 PUIU V. ELENA-MIHAELA

23 REUȚ V. ALEXANDRU

24 ROŞU A. IULIAN CRISTIAN

25 STANCIUC DANIEL

26 TRISCIUC V. CLAUDIA-GABRIELA

27 VIZITIU C.D. ALBERT-IULIAN

Grupa 1111

Nr. Crt Nume, Initiala, Prenume ID-ul

1 AANIȚEI C. COSMINA-ELENA 463060

2 ADĂMĂCHIOAE V..O. IOAN - DANIEL 464305

3 AGHIȚOAIE M. GABRIEL-ALIN 462053

4 ALEXANDRU D.E. ANDREI-ȘTEFAN 462227

5 ANUȚA D. DUMITRU-ROBERT 463222

6 APETREI D.L. DANIEL-ALEXANDRU 462946

7 APETROAE T. ANDREI TIM 463319

8 APETRĂCHIOAE V. FLORIN-DANIEL 463221

9 APOPEI V. VALENTIN-MIHAI 463544

10 ARCIP V.C. ALEXANDRU 464982



11 BALAZS J. BOTOND 465568

12 BARBAZA N. KRISTIAN 463196

13 BOGHEAN C.V. COSMIN 460513

14 BOICIUC D. COSMINA-EMILIA 462378

15 BRUJ A. ANDREI-CIFOR 464699

16 BRĂDĂȚAN M.T. DANIEL-ILIE 463208

17 CAZACU G. BOGDAN 462050

18 CAZACU M. IORDACHE-VALENTIN 461074

19 CHELBA M. IONELA 463775

20 CHIRILA I.S. FABIAN 460787

21 CIUREARI I. NICHITA 460885

22 COCA I. IOAN-DĂNUȚ 462550

23 COCARI T.A. GEORGIANA-PAULA 460852

24 COTUL-INCZE R.O. ANTONIO-DIMITRIE 463388

25 COȚOVANU P.L. PAVEL 463653

26 CÎRJĂ G. IULIANA GABRIELA 72135

27 CÎTEA P.D. CLAUDIA-DANIELA 460504

28 CĂUNEAC M.F. EMILIAN 460976

29 CĂȘERIU D. ROBERT-VALENTIN 463624

30 DAVID I. ROBERT-MARIAN 461888

31 DEDU A.-.M. ARON 464893

32 DOBRESENCIUC C. COSTINEL 463133

33 FELEA V.I. ELENA-ANDRA 463511

34 ALEXA M. MILUȚĂ-EMANUEL Credite restante

35 ALUPOAIE ROBERST ADRIAN Credite restante

36 ANDRIICIUC M.D. ERIK-EDWARD Credite restante

37 ARAPAŞU M. ADELIN CRISTIAN Credite restante

38 BABI L. ANDREI Credite restante

39 BALAN I. DANIEL Credite restante

40 BULIGA MĂRIOARA DOINA Credite restante

41 COSOVANU A. SERGIU-ANDREI Credite restante

42 CURILEAC D. VASILE-MARIUS Credite restante

Grupa 1112

Nr. Crt Nume, Initiala, Prenume ID-ul

1 FETCU F. IONUȚ 463155

2 FILOTE N. ANDRA ELENA 72237

3 FRUMUZ C.I.. MIHNEA GABRIEL 463672

4 GEORGESCU N. MARK 464039

5 GRECU G. NICOLAE-SEBASTIAN 460628

6 GRIGORE N. SORIN-PAUL 462667

7 Galbici A Adriana 72065

8 GÎTMAN M. DENIS-CRISTIAN 461331

9 HALUPA V. ANDREI 460820

10 HARAGA P. IULIAN 461762

11 HIRGHILIGIU P.S. TEOFAN-IUSTINIAN 463973

12 HODENIUC B.C. MIHAI-IULIAN 464879

13 HOPULELE R. GEORGEL-CRISTIAN 463823



14 HRECENIUC A.V. ȘTEFAN-ADI 462663

15 HRIHOR G.D. MARTA-PAULA 463801

16 IACOB V. ALONDRA-GEORGIANA 462967

17 IONESCU V. ALEXANDRU-IOAN 462919

18 ISOPESCU C.G. EMANUEL 465344

19 IVANOVICI M.A. RĂZVAN GABRIEL 461781

20 LANGA C.-.F. MARIO-ROBERT 464540

21 LOIC I. PAVEL 465200

22 MAFTEI V.I. ANTONIO-SEBASTIAN 463357

23 MIHALACHI M.C. IANIS 461768

24 MIHALEA V. LUCIAN 463634

25 MOISIUC M.S. EMANUEL 462521

26 MORARU C. CONSTANTIN-SERGIU 462981

27 MOȘTOFLEI I. MIHNEA-CRISTIAN 460646

28 MUNTEANU P.M. NICOLETA LARISA 72120

29 MYKHAILIUK D. OLEKSANDR 462721

30 NADTOCHII O. NIKITA 460370

31 NICULAI I. GEORGE-EMANUEL 461169

32 SULCINA M. IOAN-RAZVAN 461917

33 FOCȘĂNEANU D. ALEXANDRU Credite restante

34 HOSTIUC C. CIPRIAN Credite restante

35 HUȚULEAC V. IOAN-EMILIAN Credite restante

36 IORDACHI EDUARD Credite restante

37 IRIMIA S. ADRIAN Credite restante

38 LAZURCĂ L.P. CLAUDIU ANDREI Credite restante

39 LUCA L. DENIS-LIVIU Credite restante

40 MARIAN G. ILIE- GEORGE Credite restante

41 NECHITA I. VASILE-SEBASTIAN Credite restante

Grupa 1113

Nr. Crt Nume, Initiala, Prenume ID-ul

1 PALAMARIUK E. OLHA 460373

2 PAUN-COJOCARIU I. DAVID-LUCIAN 461629

3 PETRARIU C. DORUTU-ILIE 463016

4 PILAT I. SEBASTIAN 462850

5 PINZARIU A. DIANA-STEFANIA 463810

6 POCLITAR V. ANGEL VALENTIN 72319

7 ROTUNDU R. RADU-SEBASTIAN 461000

8 RUSU V. YULIIA 460374

9 RĂDUCANU M.C. ROBERT 460547

10 SALUP P.M. GIULIA-MARIANA 462107

11 SAVIN C. ALEXANDRU-MIHAI 461694

12 SBIERA G. SEBASTIAN-ALEXANDRU-IOAN 461003

13 SCUTĂREANU G. VASILE 461045

14 SIMIONESCU C.S. SEBASTIAN 463218

15 SIRGHEA V. IANIS-DAMIAN 464139

16 STEJAR C. CLAUDIU STEFAN 461012



17 STĂMĂTEANU A. LEONARDO - GIULIO 464239

18 ORLOV R. DMYTRO 463754

19 SÎRGHIE V. FLORIN-MARIAN 461011

20 SĂNDULESCU G.C. VLAD-GABRIEL 464023

21 TANASE N DANIELA MĂDĂLINA 72188

22 TARYTSA A. ANDRIANA 461364

23 TOFAN D. MARIUS-DUMITRU 461695

24 URS V. IULIAN-VIRGIL 461088

25 URSU F.I. MARILENA-DUMITRITA 464059

26 VELESCU V. CLAUDIU 460909

27 VORNICU D. DUMITRU-MARIUS 462885

28 VĂLEANU O. RĂZVAN-IULIAN 460342

29 ZARIȚCHI F. MARIAN-CĂTĂLIN 461286

30 ZLOTAR A. ALEXEI RICARDO 461441

31 ȘOCARICI N. DARIUS 72098

32 ȘULEAP G. ELENA - CĂTĂLINA 461457

33 ȚIBICHI C. COSMIN-GABRIEL 461501

34 NIŢU R.D. ŞERBAN-ANDREI Credite restante

35 PALAGHIANU C.S. BOGDAN Credite restante

36 PRISPIAN T. ALEXANDRU-VLĂDUȚ Credite restante

37 PUIU V. ELENA-MIHAELA Credite restante

38 REUȚ V. ALEXANDRU Credite restante

39 ROŞU A. IULIAN CRISTIAN Credite restante

40 STANCIUC DANIEL Credite restante

41 TRISCIUC V. CLAUDIA-GABRIELA Credite restante

42 VIZITIU C.D. ALBERT-IULIAN Credite restante

Semigrupa 1111A

Nr. Crt Nume, Initiala, Prenume ID-ul

1 AANIȚEI C. COSMINA-ELENA 463060

2 ADĂMĂCHIOAE V..O. IOAN - DANIEL 464305

3 AGHIȚOAIE M. GABRIEL-ALIN 462053

4 ALEXANDRU D.E. ANDREI-ȘTEFAN 462227

5 ANUȚA D. DUMITRU-ROBERT 463222

6 APETREI D.L. DANIEL-ALEXANDRU 462946

7 APETROAE T. ANDREI TIM 463319

8 APETRĂCHIOAE V. FLORIN-DANIEL 463221

9 APOPEI V. VALENTIN-MIHAI 463544

10 ARCIP V.C. ALEXANDRU 464982

11 BALAZS J. BOTOND 465568

12 BARBAZA N. KRISTIAN 463196

13 BOGHEAN C.V. COSMIN 460513

14 BOICIUC D. COSMINA-EMILIA 462378

15 BRUJ A. ANDREI-CIFOR 464699

16 BRĂDĂȚAN M.T. DANIEL-ILIE 463208

17 ALEXA M. MILUȚĂ-EMANUEL CR



18 ALUPOAIE ROBERST ADRIAN CR

19 ANDRIICIUC M.D. ERIK-EDWARD CR

20 ARAPAŞU M. ADELIN CRISTIAN CR

21 BABI L. ANDREI CR

Semigrupa 1111A

Nr. Crt Nume, Initiala, Prenume ID-ul

1 CAZACU G. BOGDAN 462050

2 CAZACU M. IORDACHE-VALENTIN 461074

3 CHELBA M. IONELA 463775

4 CHIRILA I.S. FABIAN 460787

5 CIUREARI I. NICHITA 460885

6 COCA I. IOAN-DĂNUȚ 462550

7 COCARI T.A. GEORGIANA-PAULA 460852

8 COTUL-INCZE R.O. ANTONIO-DIMITRIE 463388

9 COȚOVANU P.L. PAVEL 463653

10 CÎRJĂ G. IULIANA GABRIELA 72135

11 CÎTEA P.D. CLAUDIA-DANIELA 460504

12 CĂUNEAC M.F. EMILIAN 460976

13 CĂȘERIU D. ROBERT-VALENTIN 463624

14 DAVID I. ROBERT-MARIAN 461888

15 DEDU A.-.M. ARON 464893

16 DOBRESENCIUC C. COSTINEL 463133

17 BALAN I. DANIEL CR

18 BULIGA MĂRIOARA DOINA CR

19 COSOVANU A. SERGIU-ANDREI CR

20 CURILEAC D. VASILE-MARIUS CR

Semigrupa 1111B

Nr. Crt Nume, Initiala, Prenume ID-ul

1 CAZACU G. BOGDAN 462050

2 CAZACU M. IORDACHE-VALENTIN 461074

3 CHELBA M. IONELA 463775

4 CHIRILA I.S. FABIAN 460787

5 CIUREARI I. NICHITA 460885

6 COCA I. IOAN-DĂNUȚ 462550

7 COCARI T.A. GEORGIANA-PAULA 460852

8 COTUL-INCZE R.O. ANTONIO-DIMITRIE 463388

9 COȚOVANU P.L. PAVEL 463653

10 CÎRJĂ G. IULIANA GABRIELA 72135

11 CÎTEA P.D. CLAUDIA-DANIELA 460504

12 CĂUNEAC M.F. EMILIAN 460976

13 CĂȘERIU D. ROBERT-VALENTIN 463624

14 DAVID I. ROBERT-MARIAN 461888

15 DEDU A.-.M. ARON 464893



16 DOBRESENCIUC C. COSTINEL 463133

17 BALAN I. DANIEL CR

18 BULIGA MĂRIOARA DOINA CR

19 COSOVANU A. SERGIU-ANDREI CR

20 CURILEAC D. VASILE-MARIUS CR

Semigrupa 1112A

Nr. Crt Nume, Initiala, Prenume ID-ul

1 FELEA V.I. ELENA-ANDRA 463511

2 FETCU F. IONUȚ 463155

3 FILOTE N. ANDRA ELENA 72237

4 FRUMUZ C.I.. MIHNEA GABRIEL 463672

5 GEORGESCU N. MARK 464039

6 GRECU G. NICOLAE-SEBASTIAN 460628

7 GRIGORE N. SORIN-PAUL 462667

8 Galbici A Adriana 72065

9 GÎTMAN M. DENIS-CRISTIAN 461331

10 HALUPA V. ANDREI 460820

11 HARAGA P. IULIAN 461762

12 HIRGHILIGIU P.S. TEOFAN-IUSTINIAN 463973

13 HODENIUC B.C. MIHAI-IULIAN 464879

14 HOPULELE R. GEORGEL-CRISTIAN 463823

15 HRECENIUC A.V. ȘTEFAN-ADI 462663

16 SULCINA M. IOAN-RAZVAN 461917

17 FOCȘĂNEANU D. ALEXANDRU CR

18 HOSTIUC C. CIPRIAN CR

19 HUȚULEAC V. IOAN-EMILIAN CR

20 IORDACHI EDUARD CR

21 IRIMIA S. ADRIAN CR

Semigrupa 1112B

Nr. Crt Nume, Initiala, Prenume ID-ul

1 IACOB V. ALONDRA-GEORGIANA 462967

2 IONESCU V. ALEXANDRU-IOAN 462919

3 ISOPESCU C.G. EMANUEL 465344

4 IVANOVICI M.A. RĂZVAN GABRIEL 461781

5 LANGA C.-.F. MARIO-ROBERT 464540

6 LOIC I. PAVEL 465200

7 MAFTEI V.I. ANTONIO-SEBASTIAN 463357

8 MIHALACHI M.C. IANIS 461768

9 MIHALEA V. LUCIAN 463634

10 MOISIUC M.S. EMANUEL 462521

11 MORARU C. CONSTANTIN-SERGIU 462981

12 MOȘTOFLEI I. MIHNEA-CRISTIAN 460646



13 MUNTEANU P.M. NICOLETA LARISA 72120

14 MYKHAILIUK D. OLEKSANDR 462721

15 NADTOCHII O. NIKITA 460370

16 NICULAI I. GEORGE-EMANUEL 461169

17 LAZURCĂ L.P. CLAUDIU ANDREI CR

18 LUCA L. DENIS-LIVIU CR

19 MARIAN G. ILIE- GEORGE CR

20 NECHITA I. VASILE-SEBASTIAN CR

Semigrupa 1113A

Nr. Crt Nume, Initiala, Prenume ID-ul

1 ORLOV R. DMYTRO 463754

2 PALAMARIUK E. OLHA 460373

3 PAUN-COJOCARIU I. DAVID-LUCIAN 461629

4 PETRARIU C. DORUTU-ILIE 463016

5 PILAT I. SEBASTIAN 462850

6 PINZARIU A. DIANA-STEFANIA 463810

7 POCLITAR V. ANGEL VALENTIN 72319

8 ROTUNDU R. RADU-SEBASTIAN 461000

9 RUSU V. YULIIA 460374

10 RĂDUCANU M.C. ROBERT 460547

11 SALUP P.M. GIULIA-MARIANA 462107

12 SAVIN C. ALEXANDRU-MIHAI 461694

13 SBIERA G. SEBASTIAN-ALEXANDRU-IOAN 461003

14 SCUTĂREANU G. VASILE 461045

15 SIMIONESCU C.S. SEBASTIAN 463218

16 SIRGHEA V. IANIS-DAMIAN 464139

17 STEJAR C. CLAUDIU STEFAN 461012

18 NIŢU R.D. ŞERBAN-ANDREI CR

19 PALAGHIANU C.S. BOGDAN CR

20 PRISPIAN T. ALEXANDRU-VLĂDUȚ CR

21 PUIU V. ELENA-MIHAELA CR

22 REUȚ V. ALEXANDRU CR

Semigrupa 1113A

Nr. Crt Nume, Initiala, Prenume ID-ul

1 STĂMĂTEANU A. LEONARDO - GIULIO 464239

2 HRIHOR G.D. MARTA-PAULA 463801

3 SÎRGHIE V. FLORIN-MARIAN 461011

4 SĂNDULESCU G.C. VLAD-GABRIEL 464023

5 TANASE N DANIELA MĂDĂLINA 72188

6 TARYTSA A. ANDRIANA 461364

7 TOFAN D. MARIUS-DUMITRU 461695

8 URS V. IULIAN-VIRGIL 461088



9 URSU F.I. MARILENA-DUMITRITA 464059

10 VELESCU V. CLAUDIU 460909

11 VORNICU D. DUMITRU-MARIUS 462885

12 VĂLEANU O. RĂZVAN-IULIAN 460342

13 ZARIȚCHI F. MARIAN-CĂTĂLIN 461286

14 ZLOTAR A. ALEXEI RICARDO 461441

15 ȘOCARICI N. DARIUS 72098

16 ȘULEAP G. ELENA - CĂTĂLINA 461457

17 ȚIBICHI C. COSMIN-GABRIEL 461501

18 ROŞU A. IULIAN CRISTIAN CR

19 STANCIUC DANIEL CR

20 TRISCIUC V. CLAUDIA-GABRIELA CR

21 VIZITIU C.D. ALBERT-IULIAN CR


